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(11) Preparation of a new school syllabus and text-books suitable for
mission and Administration schools.

(12) Teachers' Befresher Course.
The proposed new general scheme of education is as follows:

Mission Denominational Administration Marist and Convent Denomi-
Schools Schools national Schools

Primary Schools Primary Schools Primary Schools

Denomination Colleges Middle Schools Middle Schools

Post-primary School

Teachers' Training School

Distribution of Administration Primary Schools

Roll Numbers of Administration Schools

In addition to the teachers employed, the Education staff includes the
Superintendent and the Assistant Superintendent of Schools, 3 clerical
workers, and 6 Samoan Inspectors, making- a total staff of 279.

Distribution of Mission Schools
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Number
of

Schools.

Number
of

Teachers.

Boll Numbers.
Situation.

Boys. Girls. Totals.

Island of Upolu
Island of Savai'i
Island of Apolima
Island of Manono

59
37

1
1

142
77

2
2

2,795
1,692

47
55

3,147
1,886

49
49

5,942
3,578

96
104

Totals 98 223 4,589 5,131 9,720

Number. Number Roll Numbers
Type. of of

Schools. Teachers. Boys. Girls. Totals.

Primary 98 223 4,589 5,131 9,720
Middle 3 15 222 112 334
European 2 26 390 339 729
Post-primary 1 2 25 10 35
Teachers' Training School 1 2 21 29 50

Totals 105 268 5,247 5,621 10,868

Missions. Pastor
Schools.

Boys'
Colleges.

Girls'
Colleges.

Student
Colleges.

Mixed
Colleges.

Boys'
Day

Schools.

London Missionary Society
Roman Catholic
Methodist
Latter Day Saints
Seventh Day Adventist

164
91
82
15
5

1
2
3

1
11

1

1
1
1

1

1

1
4

Totals 357 6 13 3 2 5
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