(11) Preparation of a new school syllabus and text-books suitable for mission and Administration schools.

(12) Teachers' Refresher Course.

The proposed new general scheme of education is as follows:—

Mission Denominational Schools Primary Schools

Denomination Colleges

Administration
Schools
Primary Schools
Middle Schools

Marist and Convent Denominational Schools
Primary Schools
Middle Schools

Post-primary School

Teachers' Training School

DISTRIBUTION OF ADMINISTRATION PRIMARY SCHOOLS

		Number of Schools,	Number	Roll Numbers.			
Sit			of Teachers.	Boys.	Girls.	Totals.	
Island of Upolu Island of Savai'i Island of Apolima	 		59 37 1	142 77 2	2,795 1,692 47	3,147 1,886 49	5,942 3,578 96
Island of Manono Totals	 		$\frac{1}{98}$	223	4,589	5,131	9,720

ROLL NUMBERS OF ADMINISTRATION SCHOOLS

					Number.	Number	Roll Numbers			
	Type.				of Schools.	of Teachers.	Boys.	Girls.	Totals.	
Primary Middle European	••				98 3 2	223 15 26	4,589 222 390	5,131 112 339	9,720 334 729	
Post-prima Teachers'	ry Fraining	g School			1 1	2 2	$\frac{25}{21}$	10 29	35 50	
T	otals				105	268	5,247	5,621	10,868	

In addition to the teachers employed, the Education staff includes the Superintendent and the Assistant Superintendent of Schools, 3 clerical workers, and 6 Samoan Inspectors, making a total staff of 279.

DISTRIBUTION OF MISSION SCHOOLS

Missions.			Pastor Schools.	Boys' Colleges.	Girls' Colleges.	Student Colleges.	Mixed Colleges.	Boys' Day Schools.
Roman Catholic Methodist Latter Day Saints Seventh Day Adventist			164 91 82 15	$\begin{bmatrix} 1\\2\\3\\ \cdots\\ \end{bmatrix}$	1 11 1 	1 1 1 	 1 1	
Totals	• •	••	357	6	13	3	2	5